
Springwater

Westwood

Co
rba

ley

Cedar

Madison

Castlerock

Bryan

Jefferson

Washington St.

Red Apple

2nd St.

We
ste

rn

Ap
ple

lan
d

Ma
xin

e

Ge
lla

tly
 S

t.
Vis

ta

Lorena

Sa
dd

ler
oc

k 

Ca
ny

on
sid

e

2nd St.

Ma
rie

First

Jefferson
Madison 

First 

Da
na

Pe
rsh

ing

Lexington

Po
pla

r

Brandi 

Su
mm

erc
ree

k

Pic
ke

ns

Ca
stl

ew
oo

d 

Ch
ino

ok
Ol

ym
pu

s

Ro
ya

l A
nn

e Rainier

Qu
ail

 R
un

Je
nn

ing
s

Co
ve

 Av
e.

Ione

Dillon

Castlerock Wh
ite

bir
ch

Ap
ple

lan
d 

Pe
arl

Ch
arl

es Atwood

Wi
lso

n

LeAnne
Laverne

Ma
rtin

St 
Jo

se
ph

's 

Pe
arl

Cherry

Oa
k S

t.

Ma
ria

n

Lo
we

Wellington

Ro
ad

Emerald

Agate

OrchardOrchard  Ave.

Jefferson

Pr
inc

eto
n

Madison

First

Wi
lso

n

Canyon Crest 

Wi
lso

n S
t.

Ho
wa

rd

Ge
lla

tly

Ste
wa

rt

Johnson

Dakota

Millerdale

Montana Ct.

Somerset 
SomersetApollo

Medina Pl.

Skyline Pl.

Vista

Sc
ha

fer
 St

.

#2 Canyon Road

Center Ct Dr.

Dr
ive

Wi
nd

so
r

Wh
ite

bir
ch

Kin
gs

 C
t

Ca
stl

e H
ts.

 D
r.

Sa
dd

ler
oc

kErin Pl.Pacific

Columbine

Eis
en

ho
we

r

Gr
an

dv
iew

 

Gr
ee

nw
alt

Lin
vill

e L
n.

Re
dw

oo
d

Ke
na

sto
n

Elm
wo

od
Crab

app
le

Po
pla

r

N.
 Be

no
y A

ve
.

Ell
iot

t 

Maple StreetMaple St.

La
mb

ert

Alderwood
Woodland

We
ste

rn

Bartlett 

Ninth 

Po
pla

r

Garnet 

Me
ek

s

Gr
en

z
Gr

en
z

Be
rg

Po
pla

r R
OW

Ell
iot

Co
rne

ll
Da

rtm
ou

th
Am

he
rst

Va
ss

ar

Mo
rris

Co
lle

ge
 S

t. Wi
llis

Ha
rva

rd
Ya

le

Pr
inc

eto
n

Gary

Central

Ga
sp

ar

Po
pla

r

Elm
Gardiner

Fo
oth

ills
 D

r. Seattle

Welch 

Br
ow

n Central

Springwater

Clark Dr.

Ho
riz

on
Gl

ac
ier

En
ch

an
tm

en
t

Ici
cle

We
stm

orl
an

d
We

stv
iew

Westmorland

Westchester

Su
rry

TerreaKr
ist

i

Wo
od

wa
rd 

Dr
ive

Fifth Street

Academy St.

Ca
na

l B
lvd

Ma
rie

 Av
e.

Ma
rily

n A
ve

.

Ninth

Pr
inc

eto
n

Rin
go

ld 
St

.

Pe
rsh

ing
 S

t.

Fourth
Third

Ell
iot

Pe
ar

Mi
ch

ae
l Mi
lls

Concord Pl.

Ca
ny

on
 Pl

ac
e

Westwick

Lester

We
st 

Kn
oll

Ne
lso

n 

No
rth

fie
ld

Locust Lane

We
ste

rn

Valleyvue

Su
tto

n P
l.North Rd.

Wen
atc

he
e

Horse Lk Rd
Ho

rse
 Lk

 Rd

Av
en

ida
 W

y.

Da
wn

 Te
rra

ce
Ke

lso

Ra
inb

ow

Ha
rbe

l

An
ge

la

Leavenworth

Pensione

Lion

Hideaway

Norman

Walnut Ro
ge

rs

Harris Place Court Ste
lla

Pin
e

Hawley

Ta
co

ma

Pe
rsh

ing

Huckle
berry

Bluegrass MulberryMulberry Ln.

We
ste

rn 

So
ren

se
n

Wort
he

n

Second

Pe
nn

syl
va

nia

Gl
en

wo
od

Ro
se

wo
od

Lin
wo

od

Hig
hla

nd
 D

r.

Ma
lag

a

Mi
lle

r S
tre

et
We

dg
ew

oo
d

Fu
lle

r S
t.

Ma
lag

a

Me
tho

w

Ca
sh

me
reHainsworth

Marr

Marjo

Stevens Stevens
West Park

Lincoln Snohomish

Marr

Cr
es

ce
nt

Cir
cle

Pa
rk

Lin
co

ln

Se
ne

ca

Lo
ve

s

Ro
se

wo
od

Schons

Parkway

Antles

Terminal

Broad 

Ok
an

og
an

 Av
en

ue

Circle Street

Mi
lle

r S
t.

Gehr St.

Simmons

Terminal

Burns

Viewdale

Du
nd

as

We
dg

ew
oo

d

Or
mi

sto
n

Po
e S

t.
Kit

tita
s

Ca
sc

ad
e

Mo
nit

orLynn We
na

tch
ee

Wall We
na

tch
ee

 Av
e.Ma

rke
r

Ju
dk

ins

Du
ke

Mi
ss

ion
 

Crestwood Ch
ela

n Second

First
First

Palouse

Bu
ch

an
an

De
law

are

Spokane
Spokane

Mi
lle

r S
t.

We
the

ral
d

Brya
n

Tyler 

Lindy

Palouse

Em
ers

on

De
law

are
Kin

g 
Doug

las

Oron
do

Oregon

IdahoAlaska

Bryan St.

Plum

Washington

Yakima

Kittitas

Yak
ima

Me
tho

w

ThurstonUnderpass

Chehalis

Walk
er

Ok
an

og
an

 

Hawthorne

Monr
oe

Oron
do

Ross 

Fra
nk

lin

Pio
ne

er

Coolidge

Cherry St.
Skagit

Mi
lle

r S
t.

Ha
rris

on
 

Fu
rne

y S
t.

Ga
rfie

ld 
Av

e.

Ad
am

s

Dakota
Montana

Mo
nro

e

Kit
tita

s

Ok
an

og
an

Ca
sc

ad
e

Wa
lke

r

Ca
sh

me
re

Mi
ss

ionRussell
Ferry Ferry

Bridge

Co
lum

bia

Park

Benton

Me
tho

w

River Park

Mi
lle

r

Mis
sio

n

Ninth 

Ch
ela

n 

Pie
re

Seventh

Eighth

Su
ns

et

Mi
lle

r

Em
ers

on
    

St.

Seventh St.

Fifth

Fourth

Third

Fra
nk

lin
 

Em
ers

on

Ter
r.

Utah

Br
oa

dv
iew

Bro
ad

wa
y P

l.
Bro

adv
iew

Bro
ad

hu
rst

No
rth

No
rth

Bro
ad

wa
y

Lark
Ashley
Brooke Me

ad
ow

s D
r.

Ce
da

rw
oo

d

Cumbo

Dorner Pl.

Mi
lle

r

Ca
sh

me
re

Mi
ss

ion
 

Ch
ela

n

Anton

Orondo

Me
tho

w

Millerdale Hts.

Susan

John

Kr
iew

ald

Carson 

Su
nb

urs
t S

t.

WayWhitman

Meadow Ridge
Pleasant

Fairview

Fairhaven
Robinswood

Woodhaven

So
ng

bir
d

Willowbrooke
Pear View

Ho
me

s
Mo

bil
Rid

ge
vie

w

Qu
ee

ns
 Ct

.
Lin

vill
e

Michael

Sandy

Broadleaf

Br
an

di 
Ln

.

Brandi 
Terr.

Brandi 
Ct.

Elm

Linda Ln.

Du
nc

an

We
st 

Ho
ne

yh
se

tt D
r.

Co
lum

bia
 V

w. 
Ci

r.

No
rth

wo
od

Lane
Story

Tw
inp

ea
ks

Ma
lag

a

Peachey

Gi
lcr

es
t

Wo
od

s
Ga

ler
s

He
rita

ge

Fil
be

ck

Splett

Sa
dd

lev
iew

Antles

Stephanie

Walla
 W

alla

Ro
ose

vel
t

Brooke

Go
ss

ma
n

Fairfield

Vista LindaTerrace

Jes
sic

a

Appleridge 

Ch
ela

n 

Mis
sio

n

Co
lum

bia
 

Wen
atc

he
e

Wen
atc

he
e

Tri
sh

a

Rex

Wi
llo

w 
Pl.

Lewis

Ch
ela

n

Br
ow

n Wen
atc

he
e

Orchard Ave.

Fifth

2nd St.

Crawford

Fu
lle

r

Crawford

Cle
ve

lan
d

Ra
mo

na
McKittrick

Maiden

We
ste

rn

Westwood

Dogwood

Chrisand Lane
Canyon Breeze

Jo
len

Dr
ive

Gehr St.

Fourth

Third

Holbrook

Ma
rbl

e
Hil

l

Heritage

Se
ne

caPlace

La
r's

 La
ne

Co
lum

bia
 

Se
ne

ca

Skyline

Co
lle

ge Ct.

Elijah

Ho
ne

yh
se

tt D
r.

Da
na

Ch
err

y C
t.

Da
na

wo
od

Bo
oie

 C
t.

Me
ad

ow
s

Easy St.

Hig
hli

ne
 C

an
al

We
str

idg
e P

l.
Downs Rd.

West Peters St.

Lower Sunny Slp. Rd.

U.S.  HWY.  NO.  2

We
na

tch
ee

   R
ive

r

Wenatchee   River

Sc
ho

ol 
St

.

Bu
rch

 M
t. R

d.

Hw
y. 9

7

Wa
ste

 W
y.

East Peters

G.S. Cent
er R

d.

Vie
w 

Pl.

Alv
ist

a P
l.Hil

lto
p P

l.

Sc
ho

ol S
t.

De
bo

rd 
Dr

.

Penny Rd.

Ea
sy

 S
t.

Ohm
e G

ard
en 

Rd.

U.S.  HWY.  NO.  2

Wa
ste

 W
y. Eu
cli

d A
ve

.

InterchangeEuclid

Ohme Gardens

Sunnyslope Hgts. Rd.

Ln. Mari

McM
ulla

n

Rd.

Oh
me

Oh
me

 R
d.

Easy St.

Lom
ba

rd

Alp
ine

 D
r.

Beacon Rd.

Highline Canal

Easy St.

Co
lum

bia

Kn
ow

els
 R

d.

Old
 Su

nse
t H

wy
.

Melody Ln.

Red Fern
Fox Run

 HWY.  #2  BRIDGE

B.N
.R.

R.

B.N
.R

.R.

Wa
reh

ou
se

 Rd
.

Sleepy Hollow Rd.

R. R.

Northern

Burlington

Gunn

Ditch

Euclid

Ch
es

ter
 Ki

mm
 R

d.

Old  Station  Rd.

Bu
rlin

gto
n

No
rth

ern
R.R.

Ho
ran

 R
d.

Horse Lake Rd.

Ea
sy

 S
T.

Co
rde

ll A
ve

.

Le Masters St.

Le
 M

as
ter

 S
t. Ind

y L
n.

Penny Rd.

Sc
ho

ol 
St

.

Gunn

Irri
ga

tio
n

Dit
ch US

 H
WY

 2

Ne
lso

n R
d.

Ca
sc

ad
ian

 R
d.Sh
ell

y P
l.

Technology Cen. Wy.

Ise
nha

rt A
ve.

Lo
ve

Ln.

Te
ch

. C
en

. W
y.

Rd
.

Lo
we

r S
un

ny
 S

lp.
 R

d.

Low
er 

Su
nn

ysl
op

e R
d.

Ch
ala

m 
Hil

l

Inks St.

Alp
ine

 C
t.

Kitt
itas

Grandview

Dr
.

Maiden

Aspen Cr

AspenPl

Kayla Way

Wa
y

Mo
rris

Ga
rfie

ld 
Av

e.

Peachey

Ok
an

og
an

 Mi
ss

ion

Ernie
Ct.

Alexandria
Ct.

Woodridge St.

Col.
Ct.

Ma
ide

n

Broadcrest

Broadcrest

We
ste

rn

Brooke
Brooke

Brooke

Canyon Cr.

#1 Canyon Rd.

Sh
ad

y L
an

e

Ell
iot

Castleview

Sa
dd

ler
oc

k 

Su
mm

er 
Hil

l

Virginia Way

Mellissa Way

Sally Dr.

Cr
os

s S
t.

De
ac

on

Depot St.

Boodry St.

Beauzer St.

Chapman Rd.

Wen
atc

he
e

Pr
inc

eto
n

Washington St.

Idaho St.

Ct.

Walnut 

Am
y

Ct
.

De
nis

e
Ct

.

Cinda Ct.
Sage Grouse Rd.

Yarrow Road

Da
y R

d.

Day Dr.

SUNNYSLOPE

MISSION VIEW

Columbia River

0

10
0 700

1800

600

1300

800

900
1400

200

1200

400500

15
00

300

1000

2000

1700

1100

1600

600

80
0

400

500

0
70

0

1500

90
0

14
00

0

0

1300

0

0

80
0

1400

0

11
00

300

0

20
0

0

200

0

1000

30
0

20
0

400

13
00

50
0

1400

0

1500

1100

90
0

1500

300

1200

0

80
0

15
00

700

1300

60
0

12
00

1600

500

700

700

14
00

1700

200

50
0

1400
1300

LINCOLN

COLUMBIA

WASHINGTON

JOHN NEWBERY

LEWIS & CLARK
0

100

10
0

100

100

100
100

100

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

10
0

700

600

600

600

600

600
1300

90
0

90
0

900

200

20
0

1200

1200

24
00

1900

1900

1900

11
00

11
001100

1100

1100

1100

1100

11002200

16
00

1600

1600

21002300

12
00

500

1300

500

1700

1000

70
0

1100

200

500

50
0

1200

20
0

1400

10
00

200

600

60
0

10
00

30
0 800

900

80
0

400

600

1200

20
0

400

1400

700

800

1700

1100

1700

800

800

1000

13
00

1200

300
400

30
0

200

400

50
0

70
0

10
00

1200

800

70
0

13
00

400

90
0

11
00

10
00

1600

1500

500

300

30
0

400

40
0

40
0

600900

600

0

1400

60
0

1400

500

10
00

17
00

1200

700

300

600

900

400

100

60
0

30
0

1500

40
040

01600

11
00

1600 11
00

1400

600

1700

800

900

1700

12
00

1500

900

300

600

500

1300

30
0

1300

1800

700
500

0

12
00

1000
100

500

30
0

80
0400

10
00

800

1000

1000

1800

600 400

700

400

2001000

100

800
200

100

1400

70
0

40
0

80
0

300

1200

500

13
00

40
0

1100

500

1600

12
00

500

1000

1800

500 300

800

1300

2000

1000

600

1000

1000

1300

90
0

50
0

1800

70
0

200

1500

900

14
00

300

100

70
0

13
00

900

1200

12
00

300

13
00

400

800

1400

500

70
0

1500

10
00

Wenatchee Elementary School Boundaries

West (Mountains) - even addresses
East (River) - odd addresses
North (Sunnyslope) - even addresses
South (Malaga) - odd addresses
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